Litauens World Cup, 25-26 juli 2015
Vilnius, Litauen

F2A Speed (km/h)
Placering, Namn
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SHLYAKHOV, Denis
OSOVYK, Oleksandr
BYELYKOQV, Valeriy
KALININ, Andrei
REBROV, Pavel
LOSKUTOV, llya
GAVRIK, Vadim
PRAUS, Pawel
HOLECZEK, Robert
GUSTAFSSON, Jan
BOB, Alexander
ORLOV, Pavel Jun

F2C Team Racing
Placering, Namn
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DOZHIDAEV/GRIGARTAS
ZUKAUSKAS/SABLINSKAS
BROZEK/ROZBIEWSKY

KOCHETIGOV/VENEDIKTOV

IVANOV/IVANOV
YAKOVLEV/SHLYAKHOV
PIOTROWSKI/DZIKOWSKI
GOLISZ/LESIUK
SMIRNOV/REDKO
GOLEBIOWSKI/MAJEWSKI
PIVAVAR/KHULAP
ORLOVAS/SIDLAUSKAS

MOLCHANENKO/CHEKMAREV

LARSSON/GUSTAFSSON
RIMSA/CIBULSKAS
BATALIN/ANDRONOV

Nation

RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL

POL

SWE
BLR

RUS

Nation

RUS/LTU
LTU
POL
RUS
MDA
RUS
POL
POL
RUS
POL
BLR
LTU
KAZ
SWE
LTU
RUS

1 2
297,3 297,9
297,7 0
2945 291,2
291,3 293,0
287,7 289,1
292,1 290,7
0 290,8
0 290,7
268,8 0
268,9 268,8
0 252,8
113,4 0
1 2
3,179 52v
50v 88 v
3,52.3 3,57.0
4,236 3,36.9
70 v 3,30.1
Dq 3,30.8
3,41.3 3,551.6
3,39.6 3,324
3,254 5,229
3,454 3,50.7
Dq 3,47.0
3,68.2 3,49.9
3,624 4,09.8
4,042 Dqg
5,06.8 Dq
457.3 Dq
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3,32.1
3,31.0
52v

3,324
5,44.6
3,44.2

3,52.9
3,46.6
3,52.6
4,215
4,05.7
4,07.2
Dq

Semil

3,16.0
37v
3,45.0
51v
3,44.4
98 v
3,46.3
3,59.8
52v

Basta

2979
297,7
294,5
293,0
292,8
2921
290,8
290,7
272,0
270,4
266,6
113,4

Semi2 Final

3,14.9
3,41.3
3,38.2
3,42.9
3,45.0
3,44.6
35v

3,55.1
53v

6,40.6
7,16.9
185v
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